Monthly sheet August 2023
Balance Bought Forward
Headstone Fee

Hannah Ford Salary

Hannah Ford Expenses July
Vision ICT Website hosting
Sovereign Housing Garage Rental

Balance as at 31st August 2023

Lloyds Bank
NS&I

21,426.22
200.00

21,626.22

494.00
17.44
210.00
52.52

A

773.96

20,852.26

10,327.27
10,524.99

20,852.26




