Monthly sheet August 2023		
	Balance Bought Forward	21,426.22
	Headstone Fee	200.00
		21,626.22
Hannah Ford	Salary	494.00
Hannah Ford	Expenses July	17.44
Vision ICT	Website hosting	210.00
Sovereign Housing	Garage Rental	52.52
		773.96
Balance as at 31st August 2023		20,852.26
Lloyds Bank		10,327.27
NS&I		10,524.99
		20,852.26